Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: Master of Computer Science (M.C.S)

Sr.No

10

11

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AKOLKAR PRIYANKA DILIP

AWARE KOMAL RAJENDRA

BHILARE NUTAN BHARAT

CHAVAN ROHIT RAVINDRA

GALANDE KIRAN LAXMAN

GAWADE AMIT SHIVAJI

HOUDE SUYOG SURESH

KOLATE ARUN BALASAHEB

KSHIRSAGAR RUSHIRAJ DATTAPRASAD

LOKHANDE SAGAR RAMDAS

POFALE VIDHATA PRAMOD

Mother Name

ASHWINI

ANITA

MANDA

URMILA

URMILA

MANGAL

SHAILAJA

ALKA

MEDHA

KALPANA

VAIDOHI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

Year

Eligibility No
12014038645
12014038642
12014038646
12014038641
12014038648
12014038643
12014038647
12014038639
12014038640
12014038638

12014038644

List ID

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664

T001664
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